MEMBERSHIP

Lifetime \$1500 one-time donation (payment plan available****)

- Lifetime membership to the Museum
- Lifetime Member name badge(s)
- Name engraved on a special lifetime plaque displayed in the Museum
- Lifetime subscription to America's Sports Car
- Gold metal membership card
- Lifetime Membership Certificate
- Custom designed lapel pin
- Free admission for member and immediate family * **
- Invitations to VIP functions sponsored by the NCM
- · Discount on NCM sponsored events
- 15% discount on merchandise from the Corvette Store***
- Discount on insurance from NCM Insurance Agency
- · Free admission to NARM participating museums www.narm.org
- Discounts on car rentals and hotels

Family \$100 (\$50 annual renewal)

- Two membership cards and two silver member lapel pins
- Annual subscription to America's Sports Car
- Free admission to Museum for member and immediate family* **
- Discount on NCM sponsored events
- 10% discount on merchandise from the Corvette Store***
- Discount on insurance from NCM Insurance Agency
- Discounts on car rentals and hotels

Individual \$50 annually

- · Membership card and silver member lapel pin
- Free admission to member*
- Discount on NCM sponsored events
- Annual subscription to America's Sports Car
- 10% discount on merchandise from the Corvette Store***
- Discount on insurance from NCM Insurance Agency
- Discounts on car rentals and hotels

Senior Individual \$500 for 20 Years (65/older, birthdate required)

- Membership card and silver member lapel pin
- Free admission to member*
- Discount on NCM sponsored events
- Annual subscription to America's Sports Car
- 10% discount on merchandise from the Corvette Store***
- Discount on insurance from NCM Insurance Agency
- · Discounts on car rentals and hotels

Lifetime Business/Club \$2500 one-time donation

- · Lifetime membership to museum
- Name on plaque displayed in museum
- Listing on the NCM Website
- Plaque stating membership for your business to display
- Choice of free quarter page ad once a year in America's Sports Car OR advertorial in NCM eNews one time per year
- Discounted pricing on ads in America's Sports Car magazine.
- Six free passes to Museum each year
- · Discount on facility rental
- Lifetime subscription to America's Sports Car
- Invitations to VIP functions sponsored by the NCM
- · Publicity for your company

Business/Club \$250 (\$150 annual renewal)

- Listing on the NCM Website
- · Plaque stating membership for your business to display
- · Advertorial in NCM eNews one time per year
- Discounted pricing on ads in America's Sports Car magazine
- Subscription to America's Sports Car
- Publicity for your company
- Six free passes to the museum*
- Discount on facility rental

*Does not include special gated events. **Includes spouse and minor children. ***Does not include sale merchandise. **** Lifetime payment plan requires credit card on file to be charged monthly until completion of plan, including \$100 set-up fee.

Join,	upgrade	or re	new!	800-	220-	2002	or z	/0-40/	-8830

	following membership:	Method of Payment	Method of Payment				
I □ Bus./Club Lifetime \$2500 I □ Lifetime \$1500	$\begin{tabular}{lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll$	\Box Check # \Box VISA \Box Discover	_ □ MasterCard	I AMEX			
I □ Business/Club \$250							
Family \$100	monthly payment plan**** (Lifetime membership only)			1			
I Individual \$50		credit card number		expiration date			
Senior Individual \$500	L1 \$200 L1 \$200 L1 \$100			1			
1		signature		security code			
total \$				1			
1 				 			
name of member(s), business	or club		e-mail address				
l 1				I 1			
address	city		state/province	zip code			
I				I			
home phone	work phone		birthday + + Required for New Generation and Seniors.				
Corvette club or organization				I			
Recruited by:	□ Gift Add \$	15 Save time and a stamp by s	Save time and a stamp by signing up online at				
The National Corvette Museum (NCM) is a non-profit foundation exempt from federal corvettemuseum.org or send this form (and check made payable) to							
income taxation under Section 501(c) (3) o and dues are tax deductible as allowed by		National Colvette Mascull, 550	National Corvette Museum, 350 Corvette Drive, Bowling Green, KY 42101-9134				
· 							